1CSAR CURS 2016_2017

Asistencia

Dilluns (TEORIA, tots)

Dimecres (Practiques A)

Alcaide Picas, Armand

Alvaro Reina, Antonio

Carballo Pou, Marti

Castro Garrido, Aaron

Corbalan Barrero, Juan Antonio

Cuellar Infantes, Jorge

Donadeu Urzua, Lluis

Garrido Candelario, Arnau

Gasion Alegri, Oriol

Lépez Vega, Rodrigo

Martorell Aubanell , Marc

Mouzo Schiappacasse, Pablo Sebastian

Nufiez Sevillano, Aaron

Terol Leo, Sergi

1CSAR CURS 2016_2017

Dilluns (TEORIA, tots)

Dimecres (Practiques A)

Fonseca Aguilar, Emilio

Casas Puigderrajols, Fidel

Ferri Serra, Manuel

Marti Aragones, Pau

Merino Medina, Efrén

Moriana Morales, Marc

Peinado Rubio, David

Pintos Segura, Pol

Reyes Castillo, Alexandre

Ruiz Rodriguez, Alex
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Asistencia

Torres Espin, Marti

Zambrana Vargas, Luis Carlos

Copado Aznar, Marc
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Asistencia

Dimecres (Practiques B)

Dilluns (TEORIA, tots)

Dimecres (Practiques A)

Dimecres (Practiques B)

Dimecres (Practiques B)

Dilluns (TEORIA, tots)

Dimecres (Practiques A)

Dimecres (Practiques B)
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Asistencia
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Asistencia

Dilluns (TEORIA, tots)

Dimecres (Practiques A)

Dimecres (Practiques B)

Dilluns (TEORIA, tots)

Dimecres (Practiques A)

Dimecres (Practiques B)
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Asistencia
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UF1

Carballo Pou, Marti
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Alcaide Picas, Armand 8 3 85| 6 9 6 8 6 8,38 | 5,25

Prova 1

Castro Garrido, Aaron

NOTA UF1

Copado Aznar, Marc 8 9 85| 8 9 7 10 8,88| 6 4 5,52
Corbalan Barrero, Juan Antonio 9 | 10 9 | 10 9,5 | 95 95 | 7 9,259,125 6,3 7,46
Cuellar Infantes, Jorge 9 6 9 8 10 10 | 7 9,50 | 5,25 3,91 5,51

Garrido Candelario, Arnau 85| 7 85| 5 85| 9 85| 7 850 7

Gasion Alegri, Oriol 8 6 8 8 5 |75 8 7,25 |5,375

Lépez Vega, Rodrigo 8 7 85| 8 9 7 8 7 8,38 | 7,25 3,44
Martorell Aubanell , Marc 85| 6 85| 4 85| 4 8,5 8,50 | 3,5 2,3 4,03
Mouzo Schiappacasse, Pablo Sebastian | 8 8,5 9 8 838| 0 3,15 3,98
Nufiez Sevillano, Aaron 8 9 425| 0

Terol Leo, Sergi 9 6 9 4 0| 7 95 | 7 9,38| 6 .

Ferri Serra, Manuel 7 | 10 85| 9 85 | 85 9 8 8,25 (8,875

Marti Aragones, Pau 10 | 9 9 | 10 9 | 10 9 7 9,25| 9 8,04 8,49

Merino Medina, Efrén 8 9 85| 7 9 7 10 | 10 8,88 | 8,25 4,3 6,04

Moriana Morales, Marc 8 | 10 9 10 9 10 9 |95 8,75 (9,875 6,96 7,84

Peinado Rubio, David 8,5 9 9,5 9 9,00| 0 8,26 7,21

Pintos Segura, Pol 85 | 85 9 9 95 | 65 9 6 9,00 7,5 5 6,38

Reyes Castillo, Alexandre 8 9 9 6 9 9 8,75 3,75 8,22 7,68

Ruiz Rodriguez, Alex 9 |95 9 9 9 |85 9 7 9,00| 85 3,17 5,43

Torres Espin, Marti 85 | 7 85 | 95 9 |85 85| 7 8,63| 8 . .
Zambrana Vargas, Luis Carlos 85 | 95 85| 8 9 9 8,5 8,636,625 | 4,22 5,68

Péagina 7



UF2

Carballo Pou, Marti
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Alcaide Picas, Armand 8 8,5 7 5,88 0,00 1,50

8,93

4,86

Castro Garrido, Aaron

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11,00

12,00

7,32

Copado Aznar, Marc 9 9 95| 9 85| 7 7 8 8,50 8,90 4,40
Corbalan Barrero, Juan Antonio 10 | 10 10 | 10 9,5 9 | 10 9,63 7,67 4,10
Cuellar Infantes, Jorge 10 | 8 10 | 5 9 8 8 5 10 10 10,25 7,80 5,73

Garrido Candelario, Arnau 9 9 7 7 75| 6 7 7 7,63 8,23 1,62
Gasion Alegri, Oriol 9 75 6 5,63 0,00 0,00
Lopez Vega, Rodrigo 9 5 8 5 85| 6 6 6 7,88 6,17 0,00
Martorell Aubanell , Marc 9 7 75 7 7,63 0,00 1,30
Mouzo Schiappacasse, Pablo Sebastian 9 9 8 8 8,50 0,00 1,35
Nufiez Sevillano, Aaron 10 10 | 10 . 5,00 0,00 0,00
Terol Leo, Sergi 10 | 7 10 | 7 95| 7 9 8 9,63 8,03 0,81

Ferri Serra, Manuel 8 8 9 | 10 8 8 9,5 | 9,5 8,63 9,30 4,19
Marti Aragonés, Pau 10 10 ! ! 5,00 0,00 0,00
Merino Medina, Efrén 9 |55 95| 9 85| 7 7 7 8,50 7,05 4,10
Moriana Morales, Marc 95| 9 7 195 85 | 10 9 |95 8,50 10,40 6,75
Peinado Rubio, David 6 6 10 10 9 9 9,5 9,65 2,60 4,40
Pintos Segura, Pol 6 6 10 | 7 8 6 9 7 9 | 10 9,5 9,15 7,93 4,40
Reyes Castillo, Alexandre 95| 8 9 |85 85 | 85 9 9 9,00 9,30 4,35
Ruiz Rodriguez, Alex 10| 6 10 | 8 95| 95 95| 8 9,75 8,43 3,60
Torres Espin, Marti 95 | 7 85| 8 8 8 8,50 3,03 1,00
Zambrana Vargas, Luis Carlos 9,5 8,5 8 8 8,50 0,00 0,30
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UF2
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6,22

8,94

6,10

6,02

6,07

1,25

5,64

7,74

5,44

6,12

6,26

5,86

3,18

2,31
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PROMIG PRACTIQUES

PROMIG INFORMES

PROVA UF3

8,375

8,625

3,84

5,692

Nota Final UF1

13

11,85

7,1

9,288

no aprovar sin informes

6,625 6 |3,13 4,43
9,125|7,375| 3,75 5,638
12,7 14,50 | 4,88 6,778
5,875/ 6,5 | 2,34 3,85
7,625 2,25 | 2,16 3,54
5,875/ 0,00 | 0,00 1,47
7,125/ 0,00 | 1,81 2,87
9,125| 6 | 1,70 4,20
8,125/6,625| 3,28 4,993
6,625|6,125| 2,44 4,04
9,5 19,125| 7,03 7,962
12 | 0,00 | 3,34 5,01
13 |10,38| 3,88 7,128
9,5 | 8,25 | 5,65 7
8,125/ 5,5 | 2,94 4,62

no aprovar sin informes

NOTA UF2

6,225

NOTA UF3

5,692

7,44

5,52

8,942

6,1

9,288

4,43

7,46

6,016

5,638

4,35

7,171

4,11

2,89

2,69

2,94

4,10

4,20

6,04

6,065

5,643
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4,04

7,84

7,735

7,962

5,443

6,38

6,118

7,128

7,68

6,255

5,43

5,863

3,18

5,68

2,31

4,62
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IHAN DE RECUPERAR

Carballo Pou, Marti

Castro Garrido, Aaron

TOT

UF3 Copado Aznar, Marc
Corbalan Barrero, Juan Antonio
UF3 Cuellar Infantes, Jorge

Garrido Candelario, Arnau

TOT

UF2iUF3 |L6pez Vega, Rodrigo
UF21UF3  |Martorell Aubanell , Marc
TOT Mouzo Schiappacasse, Pablo Sebastian

Terol Leo, Sergi

Ferri Serra, Manuel

UF3 Merino Medina, Efrén
Moriana Morales, Marc
UF11UF3 |Peinado Rubio, David
Pintos Segura, Pol
Reyes Castillo, Alexandre
UF3 Ruiz Rodriguez, Alex
UF21UF3 |Torres Espin, Marti
UF21UF3 |Zambrana Vargas, Luis Carlos

Choulli Samadi

Morales Eric

Hanne Alassane

Leon Victor
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